


Menagement Team
July 2, 1990

Steve Torok ;
U. S. Environmental Protection Agency
Alaska Operations Office/Juneau

3200 Hospital Drive

Juneau, AK 99801

Byron Morris

National Marine Fisheries Service
P.0O. Box 210029

Auke Bay, AK 99821

Gregg Erickson

State of Alaska
Department of Fish & Game
P.0. Box 3-2000

Juneau, AK 99802

Dalton Dulac

USDA, Forest Service

605 W. 4th Avenue, Room 78G
Anchorage, AK 99501

Paul Gertler

U.S. Fish & Wildlife Service
1011 East Tudor Road
Anchorage, AK 99503

Cordell Roy

National Park Service

0il Spill Coordination Office
2525 Gambell Street
Anchorage, AK 99503

FTS
(907)

FTS
(907)

(907)

(307)

(907)

(907)

FTS
(907)

FTS
(907)

FTS
(907)

.FTS

(907)
FTS
(907)

FTS
(907)

FTS
(907)

871-7619
586-7619
871-1354
586-1354

789-6600

789-6608

465-4120

586-9612

868-2889
271-2889
868-2892
271-2892
868-8784
271-2892

869-3544
786-3544
n/a

562-2297

869-2527
257-2527
869-2523
257-2523

E@EWE@

JUN 2 11995

J/

EXXON VALDEZ OIL SPILL
TRUSTEE COUNCIL
ADMINISTRATIVE RECGRD

FAX
FAX

» .

FAX

FAX

FAX/Anch
FAX/Anch
Juneau
Juneau

FAX

FAX
FAX



LEGAY, TEAM
July 2, 1990
Mailing address
Jim Nicoll
NOAA, General Counsel
7600 Sand Point Way, N.E.
Bib # C15700
Seattle, WA 98115
Gary Fisher

Justice Department

Environmental Enforcement Section
P.0. Box 7611

Ben Franklin Station

Washington D.C. 20044

Maria Lisowski
P.O. Box 21628
Juneau, AK 99802-1

5@<ﬁu Jk \gWNmﬁQ

Mike Mitchell
420 L Street, Suite 404
Anchorage, AK 99501-1937

L raskon | Spgespumeo~

Liza McCraken
1031 W. 4th Avenue,
Anchorage, AK 99501

pE Dpwwnalo oJ'(%\w

Randall Luthi

MS-6560-MIB

Room 6558

18th & C Street, S.W.
Washington, D.C. 20240~1050

g o Qi

GM

Suite 200

.10

Phone & physical address
(206) 526-6075
(206) 526—-6542 FAX
(201) 633-1461 D.C.
(907) 586-7414 Juneau
GCNW, Bldg. #1
t\..

(202) 633-3637 '
Room 7317

10th & Penn. Ave., N.W.
FTS 871-8826
(907) 586-882¢6

FTS 871-7251 FAX
(907) 586-7251 FAX

Federal Bldg. Rm 609

(907) 276-1969
(907). 276-1365 FAX
FTS n/a

(907) 277-8661
(907) 278-7022 FAX
FTS n/a

ETS 268-7957

@ﬁ@ﬁ@&ﬂi

2[d2)
JUN 2 1199

EXXON VALDEZ OiL SPILL

TRUSTEE GOUNCIL
ADMINISTRATIVE RECORD



	Legal Team


