## Management Team

July 2, 1990

Steve Torok U. S. Environmental Protection Agency Alaska Operations Office/Juneau 3200 Hospital Drive Juneau, AK 99801	(907) FTS	871-7619 586-7619 871-1354 586-1354	FAX
Byron Morris National Marine Fisheries Service P.O. Box 210029 Auke Bay, AK 99821		789-6600 789-6608	
Gregg Erickson State of Alaska Department of Fish & Game P.O. Box 3-2000 Juneau, AK 99802		465-4120 586-9612	FAX
Dalton Dulac USDA, Forest Service 605 W. 4th Avenue, Room 78G Anchorage, AK 99501	(907) FTS (907) FTS	868-2889 271-2889 868-2892 271-2892 868-8784 271-2892	FAX/Anch Juneau
Paul Gertler U.S. Fish & Wildlife Service 1011 East Tudor Road Anchorage, AK 99503	(907) FTS	869-3544 786-3544 n/a 562-2297	
Cordell Roy National Park Service Oil Spill Coordination Office 2525 Gambell Street Anchorage, AK 99503	(907) FTS	869-2527 257-2527 869-2523 257-2523	



EXXON VALDEZ OIL SPILL TRUSTEE COUNCIL ADMINISTRATIVE RECORD

## LEGAL TEAM July 2, 1990

## Mailing address

## Phone & physical address

Jim Nicoll		
NOAA, General	Counse	1
7600 Sand Poi	nt Way,	N.E.
Bib # C15700		
Seattle, WA	98115	

(206) 526-6075 (206) 526-6542 FAX (201) 633-1461 D.C. (907) 586-7414 Juneau GCNW, Bldg. #1

Gary Fisher
Justice Department
Environmental Enforcement Section
P.O. Box 7611
Ben Franklin Station
Washington D.C. 20044

(202) 633-3637

Room 7317 10th & Penn. Ave., N.W.

Maria Lisowski
P.O. Box 21628
Juneau, AK 99802-1628

Myru of Meneral Countel

FTS 871-8826 (907) 586-8826 FTS 871-7251 FAX (907) 586-7251 FAX Federal Bldg. Rm 609

Mike Mitchell 420 L Street, Suite 404 Anchorage, AK 99501-1937 (907) 276-1969 (907) 276-1365 FAX FTS n/a

Lizà McCraken 1031 W. 4th Avenue, Suite 200 Anchorage, AK 99501 Athy Murub Office

(907) 277-8661 (907) 278-7022 FAX FTS n/a

Randall Luthi
MS-6560-MIB
Room 6558
18th & C Street, S.W.
Washington, D.C. 20240-1050

ETS 268-7957

POIECEIME

JUN 2 1 1995

Department of Justice

EXXON VALDEZ OIL SPILL TRUSTEE COUNCIL ADMINISTRATIVE RECORD